179 * All specifications and photos are subject to change without notice.
Socket 478
RS-232/422/485
6 USB 2.0
AC'97 Audio
ISA
4 PCI
DiskOnChip®

SMBus  N/A
Packing List
Ordering Information
StandardStandard
SBC81822VEE Socket 478 PICMG 1.0 full-size CPU card
(P/N: E381822101) with VGA, dual 10/100Mbps and 6 USB
SBC81822VE Socket 478 PICMG 1.0 full-size CPU card
(P/N: E381822105) with VGA, 10/100Mbps and 6 USB
OptionalOptional
SBC81822VEA Socket 478 PICMG 1.0 full-size CPU card
(P/N: E381822103) with VGA, 10/100Mbps, audio and 6 USB
SBC81822VEL Socket 478 PICMG 1.0 full-size CPU card
(P/N: E381822111) with VGA, LVDS, 10/100Mbps and 6 USB
5938A808010E  2 x USB port cable L=190mm
59383600000E Audio cable
* W.T.: Wide Temperature